CLASIFICACION - Cross 7,3 km.

Pos. Pos.

General Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Categoria  1iempo
1 388 Pedro Jose Cano Roman MASTER A MASC 1 00:24:12 3'19"/km
2 54 Manuel Antonio Garcia Galan MASTER A MASC  AACB 2 00:25:06 3'26"/km
3 76 Victor Manuel  Hernandez Jimenez MASTER C MASC  ASFAS 1 00:26:49 3'40"/km
4 145  Alejandro Vaquero Sevilla MASTER A MASC ~ ASFAS 3 00:26:49 3'40"/km
5 135 Ricardo Sanchez Rico MASTER A MASC ASFAS 4 00:27:36 3'46"/km
6 90 Carlos Manzanares MASTER C MASC 2 00:28:27 3'53"/km
Dominguez Q- e
7 34 Rafael Gonzalez MASTER D MASC  ASFAS 1 00:28:38 3'55"/km
8 611 Maria Rico Meneses MASTER A FEM 1 00:28:56 3'57"/km
9 384  José Maria Zamora Acedo MASTER B MASC ~ EhID2OLANADELOS 1 00:29:14 400"/km
10 48 Antonio Fuentes Pulido MASTER B MASC %ALg,\?TTUFgAT'-ON 2 00:29:30 402"/km
: - ~ CLUB ATLETISMO .an- (07
11 80 Oscar Jiménez Mufioz MASTER A MASC PALMA DEL RIO 5 00:30:03 4'07"/km
12 78 Mateo Hinchado Espina MASTER A MASC 6 00:30:15 4'08"/km
13 59 Eugenio Garrido Acevedo MASTER D MASC ~ ASFAS 2 00:30:29 4'10"/km
14 113 Rubén Pérez Borrego MASTER C MASC 3 00:30:33 4'"11"/km
15 68 Antonio Gonzalez Gomez MASTER B MASC  AACB 3 00:30:37 4'11"/km
16 387  Victor Zamora Rodriguez  MASTER B MASC 4 00:31:04 4'15"/km
17 137  Jesus Serrano Berrocal MASTER C MASC ~ ASFAS 4 00:31:12 4'16"/km
18 105 Carlos Mufioz Gil MASTER C MASC 5 00:31:19 4'17"/km
CLUB MARATON YR Qn
19 31 Carlos Delgado Aguado MASTER A MASC BADAJOZ 7 00:31:23 4'18"/km
20 89 Alberto Macias Monje MASTER B MASC 5 00:32:10 4'24"/km
21 147 Mikel Vélez Cardoso MASTER A MASC 8 00:32:11 4'24"/km
22 24 Anténio Cortes MASTER C MASC BARBARIS TEAM 6 00:32:19 4'25"/km
23 46 Modesto Ferrera Burgos MASTER C MASC ~ ON 7 00:32:29 4'27"/km
24 1 Pedro Alonso Martin MASTER B MASC 6 00:32:32 4'27"/km
25 121 Jose %'ggtg;a”a MASTER B MASC ~ EL GATOPARDO 7 00:32:32 4'27"/km
26 108  Diego Naranjo Ballesta MASTER A MASC ~ CXM DEPORTEMANIA 9 00:32:37 4'28"/km
27 383  Diego Yebra Rovira MASTER C MASC ~ ASFAS 8 00:33:05 4'32"/km
28 86  Miguel Lépez Ramos-neble MASTER A MASC gk\%ij’gzLET'SMO 10 00:33:08 4'32"/km
29 53 JuanM. Garcia Casco MASTER D MASC gk\%ij'\g/Z*RATON 3 00:33:41 4'36"/km
30 57 Juan José Garcia Pajuelo MASTER B MASC  ASFAS 8 00:34:17 4'41"/km
31 17 Alicia Carrefio Diaz MASTER A FEM 2 00:34:18 4'41"/km
32 87 Javier Lopez-fando Soto MASTER A MASC 11 00:34:32 4'43"/km
33 13 Cristina Canério MASTER C FEM AD IALBAX 1 00:34:33 4'44"/km
: Carracedo CLUB MARATON 2 e
34 16 Rosalia Carracedo MASTER D FEM BADAJOZ 1 00:34:50 4'46"/km
N CLUB MARATON 2 e
35 51 Isabel Gallego Diez MASTER D FEM BADAJOZ 2 00:34:54 4'46"/km
: ’ CLUB MARATON 2 g7
36 92 Sara Martin Bejar MASTER D FEM BADAJOZ 3 00:34:55 4'47"/km
. CLUB ATLETISMO 2c. e
37 28 Maria De La Cruz Blanco  MASTER B FEM BADAJOZ 1 00:35:51 4'54"/km
38 56 Jorge Garcia Molero MASTER A MASC 12 00:36:02 4'56"/km
39 3 Hernan Alvarez Gaitan MASTERAMASC ~ CLUB ATLETISMO 13 00:36:03 4'56"/km

BADAJOZ



Dorsal

120

38
81
19
133
72
127
126
44
14

67

138
82
10

116

125
64

118
65
45

109
71
40

104
107

15

39
23
149

73

36
96
75
91
382

74
22
66

21
129

Nombre

Jose Antonio
Clara
Vanessa
Ismael
Javier
Daniel
Joaquin
Juan Manuel
Servando
Juan

Maria

Jesus

David

Juan Pedro

Belén

Rubén
Maria

Jose Manuel
Yamile
Marina
José Manuel
Angela
Maria Dolores
Paulo
Beatriz
Rocio
Alvaro
Martin

Pedro José
Alberto

Berta

Antonio
Adrian

Nerea

Maria Del Mar
Jéssica

Belen

Clara

Arancha
Angélica
Guillermo

Emilio Gerardo

Juan Jose

Marime

Zaida

Apellidos

Moriano Caballero

Calvo Laso

Martin Valderrama
Mendoza Sanchez

Quesada Alvarez

Escobar Hermosa

Larios Navarro
Carrera Leal
Sanchez Murillo
Gonzalez Prelcic
Rollano Farrapa
Rodriguez Sevilla
Fernandez Ardila
Cano Fernandez

Gonzalez De Vallejo

Pérez
Alvaro Perera

Simon Portela
Lezcano Fresno
Calle Arias
Pizarro Pérez

Rodriguez Saavedra
Gomez Rodriguez

Posada Benitez
Gongalves Pons

Fernandez Garcia
Navarro Hermoso

Gonzalez Pérez
Exposito Alonso

Mufioz Acebedo
Mufioz Pérez
Caro Puértolas

Estepa Garcia
Corral Lubian

Vinuesa Rodriguez

Guerrero
Zambrano

Dourado
Matito Garcia

Hernandez Garcia
Marroquin Martinez

Categoria

MASTER C MASC
MASTER A FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER A MASC

MASTER A MASC

MASTER A MASC
MASTER C MASC
MASTER C MASC
MASTER C MASC
MASTER C MASC
MASTER B FEM

MASTER C MASC
MASTER B MASC
MASTER B MASC

MASTER A FEM

MASTER B MASC
MASTER A FEM
MASTER C MASC
MASTER C FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER A MASC
MASTER A FEM
MASTER C FEM
MASTER A MASC
MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER B MASC
MASTER D MASC

MASTER C MASC
MASTER D MASC

MASTER C FEM

MASTER D MASC
MASTER B MASC
MASTER A FEM

MASTER C FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER A FEM

MASTER A FEM
MASTER C FEM

Gonzalez Carrasco JUVENIL FEM

Guevara Rodriguez

Cayero Lebrijo

Gonzalez De Las
Cuevas

Carrion Morales

Salas Ponce

MASTER C MASC
MASTER C MASC
MASTER C MASC

MASTER D FEM
MASTER A FEM

ATLETISMO CAMPINA
SUR

CROSSFIT SENS

CLUB MARATON
BADAJOZ

CLUB MARATON
BADAJOZ

CLUB MARATON
BADAJOZ

FONDISTAS PACENSES

CLUB ATLETISMO
BADAJOZ

CLUB MARATON
BADAJOZ

Tiempo
00:36:03
00:36:09
00:36:20
00:36:32

00:36:38

00:36:48
00:36:49
00:37:07
00:37:18
00:37:40
00:37:50
00:38:35
00:38:39
00:38:41

00:38:41

00:38:45
00:39:03
00:39:05
00:39:06
00:39:13
00:39:26
00:39:33
00:39:34
00:39:35
00:39:37
00:39:44
00:39:54
00:39:54

00:40:01
00:40:01

00:40:01

00:40:13
00:40:33
00:40:58

00:41:49

00:42:02
00:42:05
00:42:10
00:42:32
00:43:28

00:43:35
00:44:12
00:44:12

00:44:13
00:44:45

4'56"/km
4'57"/km
4'58"/km
5'00"/km
5'01"/km
5'02"/km
5'02"/km
5'05"/km
5'06"/km
5'09"/km
5'10"/km
5'17"/km
5'17"/km
5'17"/km
5'17"/km
5'18"/km
5'20"/km
5'21"/km
5'21"/km
5'22"/km
5'24"/km
5'25"/km
5'25"/km
5'25"/km
5'25"/km
5'26"/km
5'28"/km
5'28"/km
5'28"/km
5'28"/km
5'29"/km
5'30"/km
5'33"/km
5'36"/km
5'43"/km
5'45"/km
5'45"/km
5'46"/km
5'49"/km
5'57"/km
5'58"/km
6'03"/km
6'03"/km
6'03"/km
6'07"/km



94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107
108
109

110

111
112
113

Dorsal

62
144
52
140
139

58
106

63

102

148
141

150
25

117
79
30

146

385

43
12
95

130

114
132
122

Nombre

Victor Manuel
Raul

Paloma

Julian Jose
Diana

Jose Antonio

Paula

Alba

Fernando
Miguel

Silvia

Paula
Carmen
Jenny
Yolanda
Mario

Celia
Francisco Javier
Natalia
Alejandro
José Antonio
Jose

Alicia
Lourdes

Daniel

Sol

Antonia

Sandra
Sara
Ana Felisa

Apellidos

Gomez Hipolito
Valverde

Gallego Martines
Suarez Alvarez
Suarez

Garcia Ramos

Mufioz Godoy
Andalucia Babiano

Gbémez Ramirez

Mossini De Las
Heras

Villalobos Terrén
Terrén

Biaggi Ledn
Yapuchura
Cuadrado Mexia
Alvarez Dominguez
Ponce Llerena
Infantes Moyano
Del Moral Agundez
Varas Perez

Zamora Gallardo

Dominguez
Jaramago

Falero Santisteban
Camacho Carrion

Martinez Luengo

Salgado Manso

Pérez Frias
Sanchez Giralt
Ramos Guisado

Categoria

MASTER C MASC
MASTER C MASC
MASTER C FEM
MASTER D MASC
MASTER A FEM

MASTER D MASC

MASTER A FEM
MASTER A FEM

MASTER A MASC

MASTER A FEM

MASTER A FEM
MASTER A FEM
MASTER C FEM
MASTER C FEM
MASTER A MASC
MASTER A FEM
MASTER A MASC
MASTER B FEM
MASTER D MASC
MASTER D MASC
MASTER D MASC

MASTER A FEM

MASTER C FEM
MASTER A MASC
MASTER D FEM

MASTER D FEM

MASTER B FEM
MASTER B FEM
MASTER C FEM

AACB

CLUB MARATON
BADAJOZ

CLUB MARATON
BADAJOZ

CLUB MARATON
BADAJOZ
CLUB MARATON
BADAJOZ

17

18
19

20
20
21

10
11

21
10
22

Tiempo
00:44:45
00:44:48
00:44:48
00:45:17
00:45:18

00:45:25

00:45:51
00:46:13

00:46:13

00:46:46

00:46:57
00:46:57
00:47:17
00:47:17
00:47:19
00:47:34
00:47:34
00:48:23
00:49:05
00:50:15
00:51:51

00:55:21

00:57:02
00:57:02
00:57:03

00:57:03

00:58:26
00:58:26
01:01:27

6'07"/km
6'08"/km
6'08"/km
6'12"/km
6'12"/km
6'13"/km
6'16"/km
6'19"/km
6'19"/km
6'24"/km
6'25"/km
6'25"/km
6'28"/km
6'28"/km
6'29"/km
6'30"/km
6'31"/km
6'37"/km
6'43"/km
6'53"/km
7'06"/km
7'34"/km
7'48"/km
7'48"/km
7'48"/km
7'48"/km
8:00"/km
8:00"/km
825"/km



